Architectural floodlighting LED luminaire
Sustainable architectural LED lighting systems
lumenbeam™
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
Museum of Contemporary Art of Montreal
Design : Lightemotion
1
The Lumenbeam is an IP66 outdoor luminaire perfect for all architectural flood lighting applications in both

PM4.5 - 4.5” ø Pole
PM5 - 5” ø Pole
How to order
5
Ordering Information
30K (3000° K)
27K (2700° K)
40K (4000° K)
Red
Blue
Green
Available Colors and Color Temperatures
2700° K 3000° K 4000° K Red Green Blue
30°10°6°
Optics
FL - Flood 30°NS - Narrow Spot 10°VN - Very Narrow 6°
lumenbeam™
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
Colors or color
temperatures
Accessories
WG - Wire GuardSN - Snoot VS - Visor LSLH - Horizontal Distribution
Beam projection
SI - Silver
Finish
BK - Black WH - White CC- Custom
LSLV - Vertical Distribution
6
lumenbeam™
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
7
lumenbeam™
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
Photometric data based on test results from an independent NIST traceable testing lab.
IES data is available at www.lumenpulse.com/en/downloads.html
8
Photometrics
lumenbeam™
WHITE & STATIC COLORS
Illuminance at Distance
0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 98269 98269 98269 98269 98269
24350 24350 24350 24350 24350
239 239 239 239 931
334
96